CHICK-FIL-A

BROCK ISD
BROOKESMITH ISD
CHICKEN EXPRESS
HEART OF TEXAS SOFTBALL UMPIRES
LIPAN ISD
WHATABURGER
ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC
ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC
BAREFOOT ATHLETICS
SPORTS IMPORTS INC
BAREFOOT ATHLETICS
DISH NETWORK
WATER SHOP, THE
ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC
CITIBANK-3022
CITIBANK-4773
MUSIC IN MOTION

M F ATHLETIC CO
PLAYNETWORK, INC
BURCHETT, ROBERT
CARDINALS SPORT CENTER

2/27/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
3/25/2020
4/2/2020
4/2/2020
4/2/2020
4/2/2020
4/9/2020
4/9/2020
4/9/2020
4/16/2020
4/16/2020
4/16/2020
4/16/2020
4/23/2020
4/23/2020
4/2/2020
4/23/2020

$168.75
$161.09
$24.31
$130.00
$4,250.00
$24.31
$123.31
$0.00
$10,253.36
$557.00
$918.60
$4,083.75
$173.63
$78.21
$1,036.00
$496.80
$400.04
$85.90
$1,365.22
$146.82
$1,702.00
$785.00



