CHICK-FIL-A	2/27/2020	\$168.75
BROCK ISD	3/25/2020	\$161.09
BROOKESMITH ISD	3/25/2020	\$24.31
CHICKEN EXPRESS	3/25/2020	\$130.00
HEART OF TEXAS SOFTBALL UMPIRES	3/25/2020	\$4,250.00
LIPAN ISD	3/25/2020	\$24.31
WHATABURGER	3/25/2020	\$123.31
ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC	4/2/2020	\$0.00
ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC	4/2/2020	\$10,253.36
BAREFOOT ATHLETICS	4/2/2020	\$557.00
SPORTS IMPORTS INC	4/2/2020	\$918.60
BAREFOOT ATHLETICS	4/9/2020	\$4,083.75
DISH NETWORK	4/9/2020	\$173.63
WATER SHOP, THE	4/9/2020	\$78.21
ATHLETIC SUPPLY INC	4/16/2020	\$1,036.00
CITIBANK-3022	4/16/2020	\$496.80
CITIBANK-4773	4/16/2020	\$400.04
MUSIC IN MOTION	4/16/2020	\$85.90
M F ATHLETIC CO	4/23/2020	\$1,365.22
PLAYNETWORK, INC	4/23/2020	\$146.82
BURCHETT, ROBERT	4/2/2020	\$1,702.00
CARDINALS SPORT CENTER	4/23/2020	\$785.00